
4 x 2,69 min.
0,106 min.

4 x 5,79 min.
0,228 min.

 Head screw
4-40 UNC 2A

5/64  Socket

2,54 max.
0,10 max.

30,99 max.
1,22 max.

MATERIALS:

- BACKSHELL : HIGH GRADE THERMOPLASTIC PPS 
- SCREWS : STAINLESS STEEL 
- WASHER : BERYLIUM COPPER

FINISH:

- BACKSHELL : NICKEL PLATED

NOTA:

- 4-40 UNC captive screws locking torque : 0,8 N.m (7 inch. pound)
- Refer to MIBS1700016 for mounting instructions.

50,60 max.
1,992 max.

71,65 max.
2,821 max.

62,66 max.
2,47 max.

21,59 max.
0,85 max.

21,41 min.
0,84 min.

12,70 min.
0,50 min.

23,83 max.
0,938 max.

42,55 max.
1,675 max.

53,80 max.
2,118 max.

HEXAGONAL 5/64
Scews are captive mounted

Date Code

- If the composite backshell is mounted with metallic connector, 
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DIMENSIONS : mm (inch are given for information only)
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RADIALL PROPRIETARY INFORMATION

Estimated weight : 31.4 g

LeGloahec

LeGloahec

WadouxMoyon

Chevreau

ChevreauMounting instruction added
Estimated weight updated
Dimensions modificationSep 03, 2007

Aug 10, 2012

Aug 24, 2012

CeberioDimension simplified LeGloahecFeb 19, 2014

LE GLOAHEC Y.DELCLAUDEMI performances addedNov 12th, 2012
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